
ZG28.2 Gravel JMM-January Mountainbike Marathon

At TurnGo On
0 2.9 Begin Ride
2.9 R 3.5 Turn right to stay on

Underwood Rd
6.4 L 0.6 Harrington Rd
7 L 1.5 S Carbonton Rd
8.5 S 0.5 Glendon Carthage Rd
9 R 2.2 Cool Springs Rd
11.2 L 0.6 Kelly Plantation Rd
11.8 R 1.9 Hinson Rd
13.7 R 1.6 Putnam Glendon Rd
15.4 R 1.6 Cool Springs Rd
17 L 2.2 Turn left to stay on Cool

Springs Rd
19.2 L 0.5 Glendon Carthage Rd
19.8 S 1.5 S Carbonton Rd
21.2 R 0.6 Harrington Rd
21.9 R 3.5 Underwood Rd
25.3 L 2.9 Turn left to stay on

Underwood Rd
End of Ride
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